3.6  PRO FORMA STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION
The Pro Forma Statement of Financial Position has been derived from the audited Statutory Statement of Financial

Position as at 30 June 2016 and has been prepared to reflect the following transactions:

•  the sales of Green’s Foods Holdings Pty Limited;

•  the sale of listed shares;

•  certain loan repayments and new loans advanced since 30 June 2016;

•  new property investment since 30 June 2016;

•  Share placement since 30 June 2016;

•  interest earned on existing loans since 30 June 2016; and

•  a capital raising of between $2.0 million and $10.0 million at the price of $1.06 pursuant to the Offer.

The Pro Forma Statements of Financial Positon of the Company are provided for illustrative purposes and will not

necessarily reflect the actual position and balances as at the date of this Prospectus or at the conclusion of this Offer.

[ 24 ]   EILDON CAPITAL LIMITED  |  PROSPECTUS

FINANCIAL INFORMATION3

3.6  PRO FORMA STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION (CONT.)

 30 June Pro forma 30 June Pro Forma Pro Forma
 2016 Adjustments 2016 30 June 2016 30 June 2016
   In thousands of AUD   $2.0 million Offer size $10 million Offer size

CURRENT ASSETS

Cash and cash equivalents 16 6,165  6,181 1,639 (ix) 7,821  9,230 (ix) 15,411

Trade and other receivables 11 -  11 -  11  -  11

Loans and receivables 13,049 1,634 (i) 14,683 -  14,683  -  14,683

Financial assets – “available-for-sale” 736 (736) (ii) - -  -  -  -

Asset held for sale 3,574 (3,574) (iii) - -  -  -  -

Total current assets 17,386 3,489  20,875 1,639  22,515  9,230  30,105

NON-CURRENT ASSETS

Investments accounted for using the

equity method - 3,350 (v) 3,350 -  3,350  -  3,350

Deferred tax assets 1,140 (674) (iv) 466 108 (x) 574  231 (x) 697

Total non-current assets 1,140 2,676  3,816 108  3,924  231  4,047

TOTAL ASSETS 18,526 6,165  24,691 1,747  26,438  9,461  34,152

CURRENT LIABILITIES

Trade and other payables 32 -  32 -  32  -  32

Current tax liabilities 700 1,084 (iv) 1,784 -  1,784  -  1,784

Total current liabilities 732 1,084  1,816 -  1,816  -  1,816

NON-CURRENT LIABILITIES

Deferred tax liabilities 787 (787) (iv) - -  -  -  -

Total non-current liabilities 787 (787)  - -  -  -  -

TOTAL LIABILITIES 1,519 297  1,816 -  1,816  -  1,816

NET ASSETS 17,007 5,868  22,875 1,747  24,622  9,461  32,336

EQUITY

Contributed equity 14,885 3,604 (vii) 18,489 1,747 (viii,ix) 20,236  9,461 (viii,ix) 27,950

Retained earnings and reserves 2,122 2,264 (vi) 4,386 -  4,386  -  4,386

TOTAL EQUITY 17,007 5,868  22,875 1,747  24,622  9,461  32,336

Shares on Issue 17,244 3,533 (vii) 20,777 1,887 (viii) 22,664  9,434 (viii) 30,211

Net Assets per share ($) 0.99 1.02  1.09   1.08   1.06

EILDON CAPITAL LIMITED  |  PROSPECTUS   [ 25 ]

FINANCIAL INFORMATION 3

(i) Loan transactions since 30 June 2016, including:

 •  Receipt of partial loan repayment on existing loan of $2.0 million in July 2016;

 •  Receipt of balance of loan repayment of $2.481 million in October 2016;

 •  Receipt of partial loan repayment of $1.50 million in November 2016;

 •  Interest capitalised on loans outstanding of $0.99 million;

 •  Loan advance of $1.25 million in September 2016;

 •  New construction loan advance of $2.60 million since November 2016; and